
2024 Medicare & You 
Register at www.adrcevents.org or Aging & Disability Resource Center 

715-839-4735 • 1-888-338-4636 tty: use Relay (711) adrc@eauclairecounty.gov

10:00 am Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

10:00 am Friday, January 26, 2024  

1:00 pm Wednesday, February 7, 2024  

10:00 am Friday, February 23, 2024  

10:00 am Wednesday, March 6 2024  

10:00 am Friday, March 22, 2024   

10:00 am Wednesday,  April 10, 2024  

10:00 am Friday, April 19, 2024  

10:00 am Wednesday, May 8, 2024  

10:00 am Friday May 17, 2024   

10:00 am Wednesday, June 5, 2024   

1:00 pm Thursday, July 11, 2024 **

1:00 pm Thursday, August 8, 2024  **

10:00 am Wednesday, August 21, 2024

10:00 am Wednesday, September 4, 2024  

10:00 am Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

10:00 am Friday, October 25, 2024  

10:00 am Friday, November 15, 2024  

10:00 am Wednesday December 18, 2024 

** at LE Phillips Senior Center

Aging & Disability Resource 
Center Elder Benefit Specialists 
present free seminars open to 
anyone new to Medicare, currently 
on Medicare, Caregivers and 
families. 

You’ll get information on: 
▪ Medicare Supplemental Insurance
▪ Medicare Advantage Plans
▪ Medicare Part D
▪ Wisconsin SeniorCare


